
 2016-2018 NJLA School Libraries Task Force

First Name Last Name Job Title Current Employer Email

1 Cara Berg Reference Librarian/Co-Coordinator of User Education William Paterson University bergc1@wpunj.edu

2 Chris Carbone Library Director South Brunswick Public Library ccarbone@sbpl.info

3 Maureen Carroll School Library Media Specialist Hackensack Middle School mecmlis@gmail.com

4 Mo Donohue Teen Services Librarian Piscataway Public Library mdonohue@piscatawaylibrary.org

5 Kate Jaggers Supervising Librarian, User Services Dept. Piscataway Public Library kjaggers@piscatawaylibrary.org

6 James Keehbler Director Piscataway Public Library jkeehbler@piscatawaylibrary.org

7 Darby Malvey Librarian/Media Specialist Clayton MS/HS Media Center darbymalvey@gmail.com

8 Patricia Tumulty Executive Director New Jersey Library Association ptumulty@njla.org

9 John Wallace Librarian Piscataway Public Library jwallace@piscatawaylibrary.org

*denotes chair


